RAMANA

—COACHING CENTER

YOUR SUCK 5 PASSIORN

June 2024 - August 2024
Digital SAT Prep Schedule




Tuesday, June 11 2024

Thursday, June 13 2024

Tuesday, June 18 2024

ELA/Math Review 1

ELA/Math Review 3

ELA/Math Review 5

ELA /Math Teacher

ELA /Math Teacher

ELA /Math Teacher

Thursday, June 20 2024 ELA/Math Review 7 ELA /Math Teacher
Tuesday, June 25 2024 ELA/Math Review 9 ELA /Math Teacher
Thursday, June 27 2024 ELA/Math Review 11 ELA /Math Teacher
30 min
Tuesday, July 2 2024 Warm- | ELA Practice Test 1 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
up
Thursday, July 4 2024
JULY 4 WEEKEND
Monday, July 8 2024 ELA Practice Test 2 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Wednesday, July 10 2024 ELA Practice Test 3 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Monday, July 15 2024 ELA Practice Test 4 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Wednesday, July 17 2024 ELA Practice Test 5 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Friday, July 19 2024 ELA Practice Test 6 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Tuesday, July 23 2024 Full-Length Test 1 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher
Thursday, July 25 2024 30 min | ELA Practice Test 7 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Warm-
Monday, July 29 2024 o[ ELA Practice Test 8 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Wednesday, July 31 2024 ELA Practice Test 9 & Comprehensive Review TA | ELA Teacher
Friday, August 2 2024 Full-Length Test 2 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher
Tuesday, August 6 2024 Full-Length Test 3 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher
Thursday, August 8 2024 Full-Length Test 4 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher
Sunday, August 11 2024 Full-Length Test 5 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher
Saturday, August 18 2024 Full-Length Test 6 Review TA | Math & ELA Teacher

Saturday, August 24, 2024

COLLEGE BOARD DIGITAL SAT TEST




